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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic preparation
93% 91% Washington Elementary

School District

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

97% 77% Washington Elementary
School District

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

91% 70% Washington Elementary
School District

School operations
91% 75% Washington Elementary

School District

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

80% 70% Washington Elementary
School District

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

88% 79% Washington Elementary
School District

Student Engagement
57% 59% Washington Elementary

School District

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

80% 85% Washington Elementary
School District

48 responses







School Safety

Your average

91%
48 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 95%

Q.1: Students in my school can disagree with each
other without using physical contact.

Strongly Agree 50% 23

Agree 35% 16

Disagree 2% 1

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Somewhat Agree 11% 5

Favorable: 90%

Q.2: Students in my school do not bully other
students.

Strongly Agree 39% 18

Agree 39% 18

Disagree 7% 3

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Somewhat Agree 13% 6

Favorable: 81%

Q.3: I do not worry about my physical safety while at
school.

Strongly Agree 41% 19

Agree 24% 11

Disagree 4% 2

Strongly Disagree 11% 5

Somewhat Agree 20% 9

Favorable: 97%

Q.4: If a student is bullied in school, they know how to
get help.

Strongly Agree 26% 12

Agree 52% 24

Disagree 0% 0

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Sometimes 20% 9

  











 





  

   























Favorable: 70%

Q.5: How clearly are you able to name and
understand your feelings?

Extremely Clear 15% 7

Quite Clearly 33% 16

Slightly Clear 17% 8

Not At All Clear 4% 2

Somewhat Clearly 31% 15

Favorable: 98%

Q.6: When others disagree with you, how respectful
are you of their views?

Extremely Respectful 28% 13

Quite Respectful 62% 29

Slightly Respectful 0% 0

Not At All Respectful 2% 1

Somewhat Respectful 9% 4

Favorable: 86%

Q.7: To what extent are you able to stand u  etQ.7  etQ.7 t耹⅖ able toഀ 
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